Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT |

I ICT 9 = apnaq
(All of the information in this report is public information) ," uerl 2 A, f'

......

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Matthew Udermann (Brooklyns Dad for Ofﬁce YOU MATTer Campatgn)

Office sought or ballot question Carver County Commissioner District 3 Y
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or CDFpOfaﬁOﬂ report from 09/09/2020 to 10/25/2020

Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ 1,320 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ~ $___159
IN-KIND T 0
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =4 1320

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
10/25/2020 Signage/Print Materials $576
10/25/2020 Advertising 52,412
10/25/2020 Website/Video 510
10/25/2020 Supplies $769
10/25/2020 Transaction Fees $52
10/25/2020 | Filing/Other Fees $650

TOTAL $4,470

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
/7]
| certify that this is a full and true statement. I%WU"N"\/ 10/25/2020
Signature Date
Printed Name Matthew Udermann Telephone 651.605.1162 Email (if available) matt@youmattertomatt.com

Address 2347 Kelm Street Chaska, MN 55318

Prepared By: M i _‘Z:v 10/25/2020

9ohn McCoy. ‘/




BROOKLYN'S DAD FOR OFFICE
(YOU MATTer/Matt Udermann, Carver County Commissioner Expenses and Donations)

Expenses Balance
Donations In Aggregate
A Total As of 05/20/2020 $7,435 $ 7,414
B. Total 05/21-08/06/2020 $1,700 S 428
C. Total 08/07 - 09/09/2020 55,343 5 3,327
D. Total 09/09 - 10/25/2020 $1,320 5 4,470
Total As of 10/25/2020 $15,799 $  15639] 5159 |

Note: Contribution by Geetah Dacheuang was inadvertanty listed as 2348 KELM ST, CHASKA, MN on prior finance report. The correct address is 2344 KELM ST, CHASKA,
MN. On 05/19, a $1,000 campaign loan was made but may have been cut off on the printed report.

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

9/30/2020
9/10/2020
9/10/2020
9/30/2020
9/30/2020
10/9/2020
10/9/2020
10/16/2020
10/11/2020
10/5/2020
10/6/2020

Mark Windschitl
Gloria Peterson
Alex Young

Per guidelines for Campaign Finance, donations $100 or less do not need

352 Highwood Drive Circle, Chaska, MN
2959 Fairway Drive Chaska, MN

3860 County Road 140, Chaska MN 55318

to be itemized by donor

W N

300
250
200
50
50
100
100
100
50
20
100

Signage/Print Materials S 576
Advertising $ 2,412
Website/Video $ 10
Supplies S 769
Filing/Other Fees S 650
Transaction Fees S 52



