John McCoy.

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	RECEIVED					
No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Persons, Name of Street, or ot	OCT 2 5 2020					

Office sought or b	allot question \underline{C}	.arver (County Commiss	sioner Dis	strict3	3	
Type of _ report _ -	X	Candidate report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report		ort	Period of time covered by report: from <u>09/09/2020</u> to <u>10/25/2020</u>		
(money or in-kind) r contributions from a or occupation if self- CASH	ather than contrib single source tha	utor. Se t exceed	e note on contributio ed \$100 during the ca te for these contributi 1,320	me covered by this repor n limits on the back of thi lendar year. This itemizat	is form. Use ion must ind	a separate sheet to iter	mize a
IN-KIND		\$	0				
TOTAL AMOUNT R	ECEIVED =	: د	1,320				
10/25/2020 10/25/2020 10/25/2020 10/25/2020 10/25/2020	Signage/Print Advertising Website/Vide Supplies Transaction Fe	0	113			\$576 \$2,412 \$10 \$769 \$52	-
10/25/2020	Filing/Other F					\$650	_
					TOTAL	\$4,470	
	Submit a separat	project e report	or corporate messa for each project. A	CT EXPENDITURES ge project for which o ttach additional sheets Name and Address of Recipient		107 (CE) (T) (T)) tota
			-				1
					TOTAL]
	- f . II I		# 7/1/	Manny /	10	/25/2020	
certify that this is	a full and true st	atemen		ignature	10	Date	
	thew Udermann	Ē	Telephone 65	- E	ail (if avail	able) matt@youmatte	ertom
rinted Name Mat			rerepriorie_03	LIII	ian (ii avaii	abic/ mace yournatte	
9870.00		aska M	N 55318				
9870.00	7 Kelm Street Ch	aska, M	N 55318				
Printed Name Mat Address234			N 55318				

BROOKLYN'S DAD FOR OFFICE (YOU MATTer/Matt Udermann, Carver County Commissioner Expenses and Donations) Expenses <u>Balance</u> **Donations** In Aggregate Total As of 05/20/2020 \$7,435 7,414 Total 05/21-08/06/2020 428 \$1,700 \$ Total 08/07 - 09/09/2020 \$5,343 3,327 Total 09/09 - 10/25/2020 \$1,320 \$ 4,470

\$15,799

Note: Contribution by Geetah Daoheuang was inadvertanty listed as 2348 KELM ST, CHASKA, MN on prior finance report. The correct address is 2344 KELM ST, CHASKA, MN. On 05/19, a \$1,000 campaign loan was made but may have been cut off on the printed report.

108	9/30/2020	Mark Windschitl	352 Highwood Drive Circle, Chaska, MN	\$	300	
109	9/10/2020	Gloria Peterson	2959 Fairway Drive Chaska, MN	\$	250	
110	9/10/2020	Alex Young	3860 County Road 140, Chaska MN 55318	\$	200	
111	9/30/2020			\$	50	
112	9/30/2020	Per guidelines for Campaign Finance, donations \$100 or less do not need to be itemized by donor				
113	10/9/2020					
114	10/9/2020					
115	10/16/2020					
116	10/11/2020					
117	10/5/2020					
118	10/6/2020					

A.

В.

C.

D.

Total As of 10/25/2020

Signage/Print Materials	\$ 576
Advertising	\$ 2,412
Website/Video	\$ 10
Supplies	\$ 769
Filing/Other Fees	\$ 650
Transaction Fees	\$ 52

15,639

\$

\$159